You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
F921V224MAA : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
F921V224MAA Details PDF
F921V224MAA
Manufacturer Part Number: F921V224MAA
Manufacturer/Brand: Nichicon
Part of Description: CAP TANT 0.22UF 35V 20% 1206
Datasheets: F921V224MAA.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 1869 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number F921V224MAA
Manufacturer Nichicon
Description CAP TANT 0.22UF 35V 20% 1206
Category Capacitors > Tantalum Capacitors
Part Status 1869 pcs Stock
Series F92
Voltage - Rated 35V
Operating Temperature -55°C ~ 125°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.063" W (3.20mm x 1.60mm)
Height - Seated (Max) 0.047" (1.20mm)
Type Molded
Features General Purpose
Capacitance 0.22µF
Tolerance ±20%
ESR (Equivalent Series Resistance) 10 Ohm
Lifetime @ Temp. -
Lead Spacing -
Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric)
Failure Rate -
Manufacturer Size Code A
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
F921V334MAA
AVX Corporation
CAP TANT 0.33UF 35V 20%
1206
F921V334MAA
NimbeLink
CAP TANT 0.33UF 35V 20%
1206
F921V334MAA
Nichicon
CAP TANT 0.33UF 35V 20%
1206
F921V224MAA
NimbeLink
CAP TANT 0.22UF 35V 20%
1206
F921E225MBA
AVX Corporation
CAP TANT 2.2UF 25V 20% 1411
F921E105MPA
AVX Corporation
CAP TANT 1UF 25V 20% 0805
F921V154MAA
AVX Corporation
CAP TANT 0.15UF 35V 20%
1206
F9221L-F219
FUJI
FUJI ZIP13
0603ZA560JAT2A 1812JA150JAT1A\SB ADG888BCBZ-REEL ADM3202ARNZ-REEL ADR512ARTZ-REEL7
AT5206G-3.3KER ATF857S04L BTS5030-1EJA CC0402KRX7R9BB331 CGA3E2NP01H390J080AA
CR45U12JY1 CSTCC8.00MGA-TC DCP010512DBP ETG07-04 F920G336MPA
F920J106MPA F920J107MBA F920J226MPA F920J226MPAAHA F920J335MPAAST
F920J475MJA F920J476MBA F920J476MBA F920J476MBA F921A106MPA
F921A226MBA F921A475MPA F921C105MAA F921C225MAA F921C225MPA
FS4040A1 FSA1256L8X IPI100N04S3-03 LM393DMR2 LT1372CS8#TRPBF
LTC1986ES6#TRPBF M52348SP M74HC245-1FP MA3S1370GLBF NCT3705U-A
NFR21GD1012202L PI5A4629TX PIC16F1825-I/SL RMPA0959-108 TLV70030DCKR